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Summer Hockey 2025 · Summer Hockey 6 a side U17s

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 05 Oct 2025

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 10 Oct 2025 
Umpire Duty:
Friday Knock
Offs

18:15 North Hockey Heroes Flamingo Force

Fri 10 Oct 2025 
Umpire Duty: X
Factor

18:15 South Friday Knights Eveready

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 12 Oct 2025

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 17 Oct 2025 
Umpire Duty:
The Rizzlers

18:15 North Friday Knights Flamingo Force

Fri 17 Oct 2025 
Umpire Duty:
Electric Blues

18:15 South Hockey Heroes X Factor
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 19 Oct 2025

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 24 Oct 2025 
Umpire Duty:
Pink Panthers

18:15 North Hockey Heroes Friday Knights

Fri 24 Oct 2025 
Umpire Duty:
The Tumbles

18:15 South Flamingo Force The Rizzlers

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 26 Oct 2025

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 31 Oct 2025 
Umpire Duty:
Sharks

18:15 North Hockey Heroes Flamingo Force

Fri 31 Oct 2025 
Umpire Duty:
Electric Blues

18:15 South Friday Knights The Tumbles

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 02 Nov 2025

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Fri 07 Nov 2025 
Umpire Duty:
Friday Knock
Offs

18:15 North Friday Knights Flamingo Force

Fri 07 Nov 2025 
Umpire Duty: X
Factor

18:15 South Hockey Heroes Pink Panthers

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Nov 2025

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 14 Nov 2025 
Umpire Duty:
The Tumbles

18:15 North Hockey Heroes Friday Knights

Fri 14 Nov 2025 
Umpire Duty:
Sharks

18:15 South Flamingo Force Friday Knock Offs

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Nov 2025

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 21 Nov 2025 
Umpire Duty: X
Factor

18:15 North Hockey Heroes Flamingo Force

Fri 21 Nov 2025 
Umpire Duty:
The Rizzlers

18:15 South Friday Knights Electric Blues
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Nov 2025

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 28 Nov 2025 
Umpire Duty:
Pink Panthers

18:15 North Friday Knights Flamingo Force

Fri 28 Nov 2025 
Umpire Duty:
Friday Knock
Offs

18:15 South Hockey Heroes Sharks

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Nov 2025

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 05 Dec 2025 
Umpire Duty:
The Rizzlers

18:15 North Hockey Heroes Friday Knights

Fri 05 Dec 2025 
Umpire Duty:
The Tumbles

18:15 South Flamingo Force Stick Happens

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 07 Dec 2025

Bellbird Park Hockey Field

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Fri 12 Dec 2025 
Umpire Duty: X
Factor

18:15 North Hockey Heroes Flamingo Force

Fri 12 Dec 2025 
Umpire Duty:
Friday Knock
Offs

18:15 South Friday Knights Eveready
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